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available daily from 7 am – 11 am

Breakfast

sausage, egg, and cheddar burrito
egg white, spinach, and feta burrito
served on a spinach tortilla
croissant
plain, chocolate
muffins
blueberry or banana nut muffin

$7.00
$7.00

$4.75

$4.00

yogurt parfait
house made granola, fresh berries,
and round rock honey
fresh fruit
cantaloupe, pineapple, honeydew,
orange, and fresh berries
boiled eggs

$5.00

$5.00

$3.00

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD   $9
grilled chicken, romaine lettuce, and croutons 

served with caesar dressing

DRISKILL COBB   $10
chopped romaine, sweet corn, black beans, smoked 

ham, roasted turkey, diced tomatoes, scallions, 
chopped egg, white vinegar, and honey dressing

HAM & CHEDDAR WRAP   $9
shaved ham, mild white cheddar, shredded lettuce, 

mustard, and mayonnaise

LOBSTER ROLL   $11
new england style roll served with lobster, 

scallions, celery and herb mayonnaise

FRESH MOZZARELLA & ROASTED 
TOMATO SANDWICH  $9

baby arugula and basil pesto served on 
sourdough boule

TURKEY CROISSANT    $9
sliced swiss cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, and 

mayonnaise

available daily from 11 am – 2 pm

 

Lunch

 

premium coffee
espresso
americano
latte
cappuccino
macchiato
mocha
extra shot
cold brew
zhi tea
english breakfast, green
hot chocolate
fountain soda
topo chico
juice
orange, grapefruit, cranberry

$4.00
$4.50
$4.25
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$1.00
$5.00
$4.00

$4.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00

beer
AWB pearl snap, shiner bock, zilker IPA,
firemans 4, bud light, lone star, corona
pinot grigio, livon, collio, DOC '16
sauvignon Blanc, ponga, '16
chardonnay, canvas

cabernet sauvignon, canvas

1886 bloody mary
mimosa
aperol spritz
milk & kisses
patrón xo cafe, milk, vanilla
well drinks
baileys & kahlua

$4.00

$11/40
$12/45
$8/20

*½ bottle
$8/20

*½ bottle
$11.00
$8.00
$9.00

$11.00

$8.00
$9.00

Beverages

RX bars
gummy bears
smoked almonds
peanuts
mixed nuts

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

texas pralines
reese’s peanut butter cups
kit kats
m&m’s

$5.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

Snacks

We proudly support Texas farms, ranches, dairies, & purveyors. 


